Examination Timetable May 2024

Exam Title

Stage

Date

Start Time

DK BBAAF BYI - Accounting and Finance Level

HRMH1003_Human Resource Management
MATHB8Z04_Quantative Techniques
ECONBB8Z03_Macroeconomics
ACCTB8002_Foundation Accounting
COMMB8Z01_Communication Skills for the Workplace

MGMTB7012_Operations Management

Y1
Y1
Y1
Y1
Y1
Y1

08/05/2024
09/05/2024
10/05/2024
13/05/2024
16/05/2024

20/05/2024

Issued by the office of the Registrar

DKIT

15:15:00

09:15:00

12:15:00

09:15:00

09:15:00

09:15:00

Finish Time

17:15:00

12:15:00

14:15:00

12:15:00

11:15:00

11:15:00

Size

66
137
145

69
125

91

Venue

P1313 (PJ Carrols Building)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Faulkner Hall (MPC)
M111/M113 - Muirhevna Building
P1313 (PJ Carrols Building)

Online



Examination Timetable May 2024

Exam Title Stage Date Start Time  Finish Time Size Venue

DK BBAAF BY2 - Accounting and Finance Level

ACCTB8004_Cost and Management Accounting Y2 08/05/2024 09:15:00 12:15:00 37 Conference Centre (Back of
Faulkner Hall)
LAWH1003_Company Law Y2 09/05/2024 15:15:00 17:15:00 35 M111/M113 - Muirhevna Building
FNCEH2014_Public Finance Y2 10/05/2024 09:15:00 11:15:00 39 Faulkner Hall (MPC)
ACCTBB8005_Financial Accounting Y2 14/05/2024 09:15:00 12:15:00 41 P1313 (PJ Carrols Building)
MISH2010_Technology & Information Management 2 Y2 15/05/2024 12:15:00 14:15:00 34 P1313 (PJ Carrols Building)

Issued by the office of the Registrar
DKIT



Examination Timetable May 2024

Exam Title

Stage

Date

Start Time

DK BBAAF BY3 - Accounting and Finance Level

MGMTH3035_Performance Management
FNCEBB8006_Strategic Financial Management
ACCTB8007_Corporate Reporting and Accountability
FNCEH3013_Taxation 2

ACCTH3008_Auditing 2

BUSSH3012_Business Strategy

FNCEH3011_Financial Services 2

Y3
Y3
Y3
Y3
Y3
Y3
Y3

08/05/2024
09/05/2024
10/05/2024
13/05/2024
15/05/2024
17/05/2024

20/05/2024

Issued by the office of the Registrar

DKIT

12:15:00

09:15:00

09:15:00

09:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

09:15:00

Finish Time

14:15:00
12:15:00
12:15:00
11:15:00
14:15:00
14:15:00

11:15:00

Size

31
29
34
32
23
30
16

Venue

Faulkner Hall (MPC)
HT3 HT4 (Hospitality)
HT3 HT4 (Hospitality)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Faulkner Hall (MPC)



