Examination Timetable May 2024

Exam Title	Stage	Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue		
DK_BBAAF_BY1 - Accounting and Finance Level								
HRMH1003_Human Resource Management	Y1	08/05/2024	15:15:00	17:15:00	66	P1313 (PJ Carrols Building)		
MATHB8Z04_Quantative Techniques	Y1	09/05/2024	09:15:00	12:15:00	137	Faulkner Hall (MPC)		
ECONB8Z03_Macroeconomics	Y1	10/05/2024	12:15:00	14:15:00	145	Faulkner Hall (MPC)		
ACCTB8002_Foundation Accounting	Y1	13/05/2024	09:15:00	12:15:00	69	M111/M113 - Muirhevna Building		
COMMB8Z01_Communication Skills for the Workplace	Y1	16/05/2024	09:15:00	11:15:00	125	P1313 (PJ Carrols Building)		
MGMTB7012_Operations Management	Y1	20/05/2024	09:15:00	11:15:00	91	Online		

Issued by the office of the Registrar DkIT

Examination Timetable May 2024

Exam Title Stage Date Start Time Finish Time Size Venue DK_BBAAF_BY2 - Accounting and Finance Level									
ACCTB8004_Cost and Management Accounting	Y2	08/05/2024	09:15:00	12:15:00	37	Conference Centre (Back of Faulkner Hall)			
LAWH1003_Company Law	Y2	09/05/2024	15:15:00	17:15:00	35	M111/M113 - Muirhevna Building			
FNCEH2014_Public Finance	Y2	10/05/2024	09:15:00	11:15:00	39	Faulkner Hall (MPC)			
ACCTB8005_Financial Accounting	Y2	14/05/2024	09:15:00	12:15:00	41	P1313 (PJ Carrols Building)			
MISH2010_Technology & Information Management 2	Y2	15/05/2024	12:15:00	14:15:00	34	P1313 (PJ Carrols Building)			

Issued by the office of the Registrar DkIT

Examination Timetable May 2024

Exam Title	Stage	Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue		
DK_BBAAF_BY3 - Accounting and Finance Level								
MGMTH3035 Performance Management	Y3	08/05/2024	12:15:00	14:15:00	31	Faulkner Hall (MPC)		
FNCEB8006_Strategic Financial Management	Y3	09/05/2024	09:15:00	12:15:00	29	HT3 HT4 (Hospitality)		
ACCTB8007_Corporate Reporting and Accountability	Y3	10/05/2024	09:15:00	12:15:00	34	HT3 HT4 (Hospitality)		
FNCEH3013_Taxation 2	Y3	13/05/2024	09:15:00	11:15:00	32	Faulkner Hall (MPC)		
ACCTH3008_Auditing 2	Y3	15/05/2024	12:15:00	14:15:00	23	Faulkner Hall (MPC)		
BUSSH3012_Business Strategy	Y3	17/05/2024	12:15:00	14:15:00	30	Faulkner Hall (MPC)		
FNCEH3011_Financial Services 2	Y3	20/05/2024	09:15:00	11:15:00	16	Faulkner Hall (MPC)		

Issued by the office of the Registrar DkIT